Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Texas
Fiscal Year 2020

293rd Judicial District - Office Of The District Attorney Local S2,228 S2,724 $4,952
355th Judicial District - Hood County Local $2,402 $18,930 $21,332
49th Judicial District - Attorney's Office - Webb County Local $93,360 $9,054 $102,414
Addison Police Department Local 54,022 SO $4,022
Alamo Police Department Local $32,815 $624 $33,439
Alcoholic Beverage Commission (ABC) State $83,244 $16,827 $100,071
Allen Police Department Local $16,088 $27,672 $43,760
Alpine Police Department Local $910 $4,332 $5,242
Amarillo Police Department Local $14,974 SO $14,974
Anthony Police Department Local $4,994 $6,034 $11,028
Aransas Pass Police Department Local $18,634 $9,566 $28,200
Arlington Police Department Local $3,967 $875 $4,842
Atascosa County Sheriff's Office Local $10,527 SO $10,527
Attorney General's Office State S5,533 $328,837 $334,370
Austin County Sheriff's Office Local $13,507 SO $13,507
Austin Police Department Local $291,629 $205,129 $496,758
Balcones Heights Police Department Local $6,712 SO $6,712
Baytown Police Department Local $18,096 $2,088 $20,184
Bexar County District Attorney's Office Local $38,519 $109,132 $147,651
Bexar County Sheriff's Office Local $76,586 $80,278 $156,864
Boerne Police Department Local $11,323 $3,415 $14,738
Brazoria County Sheriff's Office Local $64,820 SO $64,820
Brewster County Sheriff's Office Local SO $4,028 $4,028
Brownfield Police Department Local $9,943 $15,595 $25,538
Burleson Police Department Local S5,504 SO $5,504
Cameron County District Attorney's Office Local $25,860 $22,707 $48,567
Carrollton Police Department Local $29,262 $8,723 $37,985
Castle Hills Police Department Local $12,428 $16,650 $29,078
Cedar Hill Police Department Local $15,989 $7,969 $23,958

Cedar Park Police Department Local $50,171 SO $50,171



City Of Beaumont Police Department
City Of Brownsville Police Department
City Of Dallas Police Department

City Of Edinburg Police Department
City Of Friendswood Police Department
City Of Gonzales Police Department
City Of Kilgore Police Department

City Of Odessa Police Department

City Of Pearland Police Department
City Of Port Isabel Police Department
City Of Rowlett Police Department

City Of San Antonio Airport Police Division
City Of San Antonio Police Department
City Of Waxahachie Police Department
Collin County Sheriff's Office

Comal County Sheriff's Office

Conroe Police Department

Converse Police Department

Coppell Police Department

Corpus Christi Police Department
Criminal Investigation Division Of Comptroller
Dallas County Criminal District Attorney
Dallas County Sheriff's Office

Dallas Fort Worth (DFW) - Airport Department Of Public Safety
Denison Police Department

Denton County Sheriff's Office

Denton Police Department

Department Of Public Safety - Highway Patrol

Dickinson Police Department

Dimmit County Sheriff's Office

Donna Police Department

Duncanville Police Department

Eagle Pass Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Local
Local
Local
Local
State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$5,591
$43,797
$624,303
$304,140
$35,444
$1,807
SO
$4,659
$152,058
$28,113
$122,049
$30,728
$60,535
$5,233
$7,166
$26,167
$181,840
$11,657
$2,597
$120,855
$2,218
$15,472
$13,796

$149,551
SO
$11,565
$123,216
$319,448
$146,687
$2,228
$75,147
$1,950
$4,456

SO
$22,654
$91,128
$20,507

SO

SO
$17,596

SO

$529
$5,707
$7,855
$8,022
$103,016

SO

SO

SO
$10,622

$558

SO

$8,896

SO

$7,969

SO

$1,729
$611
$58,434
$5,448
$230,301
$529

SO

$901
$12,511
$114,060

$5,591
$66,451
$715,431
$324,647
$35,444
$1,807
$17,596
$4,659
$152,587
$33,820
$129,904
$38,750
$163,551
$5,233
$7,166
$26,167
$192,462
$12,215
$2,597
$129,751
$2,218
$23,441
$13,796

$151,280
$611
$69,999
$128,664
$549,749
$147,216
$2,228
$76,048
$14,461
$118,516



Ector County Sheriff's Office

El Paso County Sheriff's Investigation Support Center
El Paso County Sheriff's Office

El Paso Police Department

Ellis County Sheriff's Office

Farmers Branch Police Department

Florence Police Department

Floresville Police Department

Fort Bend County Sheriff's Office

Fort Worth Police Department

Galveston County Sheriff's Office

Galveston Police Department

Garden Ridge Police Department

Garland Police Department

Grand Prairie Police Department

Grapevine Police Department

Grayson County Sheriff's Office

Greenville Police Department

Gregg County Sheriff's Office

Guadalupe County Sheriff's Office

Harlingen Police Department

Harris County Attorney's Office

Harris County District Attorney's Office

Harris County Sheriff's Office

Harrison County Criminal District Attorney's Office
Hays County Sheriff's Office

Henderson County Sheriff's Department
Henderson Police Department

Hidalgo County Criminal District Attorney's Office
Hidalgo County Sheriff's Office

High Intensity Drug Trafficking Area (HIDTA) - Houston
Hollywood Park Police Department

Hopkin's County Sheriff's Office

Houston Independent School District Police Department

Local
Task Force
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Task Force
Local
Local
Local

$5,361
SO
$50,246
$66,427
$2,788
$46,734
SO

SO
$12,033
$207,786
$64,820
$168,117
$29,561
$38,004
$33,050
$7,671
$3,006
SO

SO
$49,719
$3,912
SO
$76,548
$702,065
$5,519
$1,674
SO

SO
$57,505
$133,619
$19,854
$10,682
$1,872
$1,775

SO
$2,820
$48,967
$9,875
SO

SO
$2,356,902
$15,515
$8,671
$22,666
$9,593
$29,402
$8,022
$31,604
$1,986
$611
SO

$773
$17,581
$8,022
$7,045
$360,115
SO
$58,666
SO

SO
$17,596
$17,596
$6,227
$14,089
SO

$577
SO

SO

$5,361
$2,820
$99,213
$76,302
$2,788
$46,734
$2,356,902
$15,515
$20,704
$230,452
$74,413
$197,519
$37,583
$69,608
$35,036
$8,282
$3,006
$773
$17,581
$57,741
$10,957
$360,115
$76,548
$760,731
$5,519
$1,674
$17,596
$17,596
$63,732
$147,708
$19,854
$11,259
$1,872
$1,775



Houston Police Department

Humble Police Department

Hunt County Sheriff's Office

Ingleside Police Department

Irving Police Department

Jefferson County Sheriff's Office

Jim Wells County Sheriff's Department
Joint Counterdrug Program

Karnes County Sheriff's Office
Kaufman County Sheriff's Office
Kendall County Sheriff's Department
Killeen Police Department

Kleberg County Sheriff's Department
La Porte Police Department

Lakeway Police Department

Lancaster Police Department

Laredo Independent School District (ISD) Police Department
Laredo Police Department

LaSalle County Sheriff's Office

League City Police Department

Leon Valley Police Department
Lewisville Police Department

Little ElIm Police Department

Live Oak County Sheriff's Department
Live Oak Police Department

Lubbock County Sheriff's Office
Lubbock Police Department

Maverick County Sheriff's Department

McAllen Independent School District (ISD) Police Department
McAllen Police Department

McKinney Police Department

McLennan County Sheriff's Office

Medina County Sheriff's Office

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$1,605,633
$12,306
$6,502
$1,803
$179,482
$61,048
$47,710
$62,772
$2,092
$14,731
$5,595
$5,840
$66,639
$27,418
$9,482
$21,529
$56,100
$150,352
$23,523
$66,345
$46,341
$167,942
$987
$6,544
$12,428
$43,088
$43,088
$2,970

$2,536
$138,428
$123,579
$17,784
$50,054

$386,756
SO
$1,353
SO
$138,231
$12,250
$19,135
$38,965
SO
$8,633
SO
$52,311
$8,306
$1,469
$5,925
$611
$1,214
$5,144
$3,079
SO
$181,992
$19,238
$597

SO

$558
$72,719
$72,719
$12,682

$29,974
$30,653
$12,086

SO
$11,153

$1,992,389
$12,306
$7,855
$1,803
$317,713
$73,298
$66,845
$101,737
$2,092
$23,364
$5,595
$58,151
$74,945
$28,887
$15,407
$22,140
$57,314
$155,496
$26,602
$66,345
$228,333
$187,180
$1,584
$6,544
$12,986
$115,807
$115,807
$15,652

$32,510
$169,081
$135,665
$17,784
$61,207



Mesquite Police Department

Midland County Sheriff's Office

Midland Police Department

Midlothian Police Department

Mission Police Department

Missouri City Police Department
Montgomery County District Attorney's Office
Montgomery County Sheriff's Office
Nacogdoches County Sheriff's Office
Navarro County Sheriff's Office

New Braunfels Police Department

North Richland Hills Police Department
Nueces County Sheriff's Department
Orange County Sheriff's Office

Palmview Police Department

Panola County Sheriff's Office

Paris Police Department

Parker County Sheriff's Office

Pasadena Police Department

Pflugerville Police Department

Pharr Police Department

Plano Police Department

Pleasanton Police Department

Polk County Sheriff's Department

Port Arthur Police Department

Portland Police Department

Potter County Sheriff's Office

Precinct 1 - Harris County Constable's Office
Precinct 1 - Webb County Constable's Office
Precinct 2 - Bexar County Constable's Office
Precinct 4 - Hidalgo County Constable's Office
Precinct 4 - Webb County Constable's Office
Precinct 5 - Harris County Constable's Office
Randall County Sheriff's Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$407,633
$7,338
$16,856
$21,557
$21,700
$12,306
$177,222
$20,956
SO
$14,944
$21,556
$1,246
$3,606
$19,992
$40,376
$6,045
$73,950
$7,552
$798,251
$3,975
$306,956
$8,363
$1,214
SO
$1,601
$11,189
$1,718
$13,507
$5,850
$22,571
$2,237
$9,990
$22,878
$19,780

$126,515
SO

SO
$7,969
$48,993
SO

SO

SO
$2,814
$806
SO

$875
SO

SO
$32,955
SO

SO
$5,463
$9,702
SO
$37,441
$611
SO
$14,505
$817
$7,043
SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

$564
$12,029
SO

$534,148
$7,338
$16,856
$29,526
$70,693
$12,306
$177,222
$20,956
$2,814
$15,750
$21,556
$2,121
$3,606
$19,992
$73,331
$6,045
$73,950
$13,015
$807,953
$3,975
$344,397
$8,974
$1,214
$14,505
$2,418
$18,232
$1,718
$13,507
$5,850
$22,571
$2,237
$10,554
$34,907
$19,780



Richardson Police Department

Robstown Police Department

Rockwall County Sheriff's Office

Rockwall Police Department

Rosenberg Police Department

Round Rock Police Department

Royse City Police Department

San Benito Police Department

San Juan Police Department

Schertz Police Department

Seguin Police Department

Sherman Police Department

Smith County Sheriff's Office

Socorro Police Department

Stafford Police Department

Sugar Land Police Department

Tarrant County District Attorney's Office

Tarrant County Sheriff's Department

Terrell Hills Police Department

Texas Agricultural And Mechanical (A&M) International University
Police

Texas Board Of Criminal Justice (TBCJ) - Office Of The Inspector
General

The Colony Police Department

Travis County Sheriff's Office

Tyler Police Department

United Independent School District Police Department
University of Texas San Antonio Police Department
Upshur County Sheriff's Office

Val Verde County Sheriff's Office

Vidor Police Department

Walker County Sheriff's Department

Waller County Sheriff's Office

Weatherford Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Local

State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$27,653
$2,260
$5,182
$53,428
$13,554
$13,114
$35,714
$13,158
$31,037
$28,107
$27,363
$3,253
$3,006
$9,844
$110,272
$3,105
$1,190
$3,006
$9,293

$4,056

$81,941
$4,398
$5,312
SO
$83,446
$7,105
SO
$24,006
$10,817
$12,306
$14,136
$1,188

$8,723
S0

S0
$28,639
S0

S0

S0
$19,103
$33,092
$7,337
$3,216
$611
$17,596
S0
$2,871
S0

$875

S0
$3,216

$1,514

$28,093
SO

SO
$17,596
SO

SO
$17,596
SO

SO

SO

SO

$875

$36,376
$2,260
$5,182
$82,067
$13,554
$13,114
$35,714
$32,261
$64,129
$35,444
$30,579
$3,864
$20,602
$9,844
$113,143
$3,105
$2,065
$3,006
$12,509

$5,570

$110,034
$4,398
$5,312
$17,596
$83,446
$7,105
$17,596
$24,006
$10,817
$12,306
$14,136
$2,063



Webster Police Department Local $64,820 SO $64,820

Weslaco Police Department Local $26,518 $30,001 $56,519
Wharton County District Attorney's Office Local $27,311 SO $27,311
Willacy County And District Attorney's Office Local 57,863 $6,905 $14,768
Willis Police Department Local $90,656 SO $90,656
Wise County Sheriff's Office Local $49,683 SO 549,683
Zapata County Sheriff's Office Local $9,990 $564 $10,554
Zavala County Sheriff's Department Local $2,551 SO $2,551

Texas Totals $11,508,096 $6,350,971 $17,859,067



	Texas

