Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Texas Fiscal Year 2020

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
293rd Judicial District - Office Of The District Attorney	Local	\$2,228	\$2,724	\$4,952
355th Judicial District - Hood County	Local	\$2,402	\$18,930	\$21,332
49th Judicial District - Attorney's Office - Webb County	Local	\$93,360	\$9,054	\$102,414
Addison Police Department	Local	\$4,022	\$0	\$4,022
Alamo Police Department	Local	\$32,815	\$624	\$33,439
Alcoholic Beverage Commission (ABC)	State	\$83,244	\$16,827	\$100,071
Allen Police Department	Local	\$16,088	\$27,672	\$43,760
Alpine Police Department	Local	\$910	\$4,332	\$5,242
Amarillo Police Department	Local	\$14,974	\$0	\$14,974
Anthony Police Department	Local	\$4,994	\$6,034	\$11,028
Aransas Pass Police Department	Local	\$18,634	\$9,566	\$28,200
Arlington Police Department	Local	\$3,967	\$875	\$4,842
Atascosa County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$10,527	\$0	\$10,527
Attorney General's Office	State	\$5,533	\$328,837	\$334,370
Austin County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$13,507	\$0	\$13,507
Austin Police Department	Local	\$291,629	\$205,129	\$496,758
Balcones Heights Police Department	Local	\$6,712	\$0	\$6,712
Baytown Police Department	Local	\$18,096	\$2,088	\$20,184
Bexar County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$38,519	\$109,132	\$147,651
Bexar County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$76,586	\$80,278	\$156,864
Boerne Police Department	Local	\$11,323	\$3,415	\$14,738
Brazoria County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$64,820	\$0	\$64,820
Brewster County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$0	\$4,028	\$4,028
Brownfield Police Department	Local	\$9,943	\$15,595	\$25,538
Burleson Police Department	Local	\$5,504	\$0	\$5,504
Cameron County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$25,860	\$22,707	\$48,567
Carrollton Police Department	Local	\$29,262	\$8,723	\$37,985
Castle Hills Police Department	Local	\$12,428	\$16,650	\$29,078
Cedar Hill Police Department	Local	\$15,989	\$7,969	\$23,958
Cedar Park Police Department	Local	\$50,171	\$0	\$50,171

City Of Beaumont Police Department	Local	\$5,591	\$0	\$5,591
City Of Brownsville Police Department	Local	\$43,797	\$22,654	\$66,451
City Of Dallas Police Department	Local	\$624,303	\$91,128	\$715,431
City Of Edinburg Police Department	Local	\$304,140	\$20,507	\$324,647
City Of Friendswood Police Department	Local	\$35,444	\$0	\$35,444
City Of Gonzales Police Department	Local	\$1,807	\$0	\$1,807
City Of Kilgore Police Department	Local	\$0	\$17,596	\$17,596
City Of Odessa Police Department	Local	\$4,659	\$0	\$4,659
City Of Pearland Police Department	Local	\$152,058	\$529	\$152,587
City Of Port Isabel Police Department	Local	\$28,113	\$5,707	\$33,820
City Of Rowlett Police Department	Local	\$122,049	\$7,855	\$129,904
City Of San Antonio Airport Police Division	Local	\$30,728	\$8,022	\$38,750
City Of San Antonio Police Department	Local	\$60,535	\$103,016	\$163,551
City Of Waxahachie Police Department	Local	\$5,233	\$0	\$5,233
Collin County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$7,166	\$0	\$7,166
Comal County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$26,167	\$0	\$26,167
Conroe Police Department	Local	\$181,840	\$10,622	\$192,462
Converse Police Department	Local	\$11,657	\$558	\$12,215
Coppell Police Department	Local	\$2,597	\$0	\$2,597
Corpus Christi Police Department	Local	\$120,855	\$8,896	\$129,751
Criminal Investigation Division Of Comptroller	Local	\$2,218	\$0	\$2,218
Dallas County Criminal District Attorney	Local	\$15,472	\$7,969	\$23,441
Dallas County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$13,796	\$0	\$13,796
Dallas Fort Worth (DFW) - Airport Department Of Public Safety	Local	\$149,551	\$1,729	\$151,280
Denison Police Department	Local	\$0	\$611	\$611
Denton County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$11,565	\$58,434	\$69,999
Denton Police Department	Local	\$123,216	\$5,448	\$128,664
Department Of Public Safety - Highway Patrol	State	\$319,448	\$230,301	\$549,749
Dickinson Police Department	Local	\$146,687	\$529	\$147,216
Dimmit County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$2,228	\$0	\$2,228
Donna Police Department	Local	\$75,147	\$901	\$76,048
Duncanville Police Department	Local	\$1,950	\$12,511	\$14,461
Eagle Pass Police Department	Local	\$4,456	\$114,060	\$118,516

Ector County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$5,361	\$0	\$5,361
El Paso County Sheriff's Investigation Support Center	Task Force	\$0	\$2,820	\$2,820
El Paso County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$50,246	\$48,967	\$99,213
El Paso Police Department	Local	\$66,427	\$9,875	\$76,302
Ellis County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$2,788	\$0	\$2,788
Farmers Branch Police Department	Local	\$46,734	\$0	\$46,734
Florence Police Department	Local	\$0	\$2,356,902	\$2,356,902
Floresville Police Department	Local	\$0	\$15,515	\$15,515
Fort Bend County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$12,033	\$8,671	\$20,704
Fort Worth Police Department	Local	\$207,786	\$22,666	\$230,452
Galveston County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$64,820	\$9,593	\$74,413
Galveston Police Department	Local	\$168,117	\$29,402	\$197,519
Garden Ridge Police Department	Local	\$29,561	\$8,022	\$37,583
Garland Police Department	Local	\$38,004	\$31,604	\$69,608
Grand Prairie Police Department	Local	\$33,050	\$1,986	\$35,036
Grapevine Police Department	Local	\$7,671	\$611	\$8,282
Grayson County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$3,006	\$0	\$3,006
Greenville Police Department	Local	\$0	\$773	\$773
Gregg County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$0	\$17,581	\$17,581
Guadalupe County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$49,719	\$8,022	\$57,741
Harlingen Police Department	Local	\$3,912	\$7,045	\$10,957
Harris County Attorney's Office	Local	\$0	\$360,115	\$360,115
Harris County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$76,548	\$0	\$76,548
Harris County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$702,065	\$58,666	\$760,731
Harrison County Criminal District Attorney's Office	Local	\$5,519	\$0	\$5,519
Hays County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$1,674	\$0	\$1,674
Henderson County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$0	\$17,596	\$17,596
Henderson Police Department	Local	\$0	\$17,596	\$17,596
Hidalgo County Criminal District Attorney's Office	Local	\$57,505	\$6,227	\$63,732
Hidalgo County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$133,619	\$14,089	\$147,708
High Intensity Drug Trafficking Area (HIDTA) - Houston	Task Force	\$19,854	\$0	\$19,854
Hollywood Park Police Department	Local	\$10,682	\$577	\$11,259
Hopkin's County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$1,872	\$0	\$1,872
Houston Independent School District Police Department	Local	\$1,775	\$0	\$1,775

Houston Police Department	Local	\$1,605,633	\$386,756	\$1,992,389
Humble Police Department	Local	\$12,306	\$0	\$12,306
Hunt County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$6,502	\$1,353	\$7,855
Ingleside Police Department	Local	\$1,803	\$0	\$1,803
Irving Police Department	Local	\$179,482	\$138,231	\$317,713
Jefferson County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$61,048	\$12,250	\$73,298
Jim Wells County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$47,710	\$19,135	\$66,845
Joint Counterdrug Program	State	\$62,772	\$38,965	\$101,737
Karnes County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$2,092	\$0	\$2,092
Kaufman County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$14,731	\$8,633	\$23,364
Kendall County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$5,595	\$0	\$5,595
Killeen Police Department	Local	\$5,840	\$52,311	\$58,151
Kleberg County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$66,639	\$8,306	\$74,945
La Porte Police Department	Local	\$27,418	\$1,469	\$28,887
Lakeway Police Department	Local	\$9,482	\$5,925	\$15,407
Lancaster Police Department	Local	\$21,529	\$611	\$22,140
Laredo Independent School District (ISD) Police Department	Local	\$56,100	\$1,214	\$57,314
Laredo Police Department	Local	\$150,352	\$5,144	\$155,496
LaSalle County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$23,523	\$3,079	\$26,602
League City Police Department	Local	\$66,345	\$0	\$66,345
Leon Valley Police Department	Local	\$46,341	\$181,992	\$228,333
Lewisville Police Department	Local	\$167,942	\$19,238	\$187,180
Little Elm Police Department	Local	\$987	\$597	\$1,584
Live Oak County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$6,544	\$0	\$6,544
Live Oak Police Department	Local	\$12,428	\$558	\$12,986
Lubbock County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$43,088	\$72,719	\$115,807
Lubbock Police Department	Local	\$43,088	\$72,719	\$115,807
Maverick County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$2,970	\$12,682	\$15,652
McAllen Independent School District (ISD) Police Department	Local	\$2,536	\$29,974	\$32,510
McAllen Police Department	Local	\$138,428	\$30,653	\$169,081
McKinney Police Department	Local	\$123,579	\$12,086	\$135,665
McLennan County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$17,784	\$0	\$17,784
Medina County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$50,054	\$11,153	\$61,207

Mesquite Police Department	Local	\$407,633	\$126,515	\$534,148
Midland County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$7,338	\$0	\$7,338
Midland Police Department	Local	\$16,856	\$0	\$16,856
Midlothian Police Department	Local	\$21,557	\$7,969	\$29,526
Mission Police Department	Local	\$21,700	\$48,993	\$70,693
Missouri City Police Department	Local	\$12,306	\$0	\$12,306
Montgomery County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$177,222	\$0	\$177,222
Montgomery County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$20,956	\$0	\$20,956
Nacogdoches County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$0	\$2,814	\$2,814
Navarro County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$14,944	\$806	\$15,750
New Braunfels Police Department	Local	\$21,556	\$0	\$21,556
North Richland Hills Police Department	Local	\$1,246	\$875	\$2,121
Nueces County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$3,606	\$0	\$3,606
Orange County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$19,992	\$0	\$19,992
Palmview Police Department	Local	\$40,376	\$32,955	\$73,331
Panola County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$6,045	\$0	\$6,045
Paris Police Department	Local	\$73,950	\$0	\$73,950
Parker County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$7,552	\$5,463	\$13,015
Pasadena Police Department	Local	\$798,251	\$9,702	\$807,953
Pflugerville Police Department	Local	\$3,975	\$0	\$3,975
Pharr Police Department	Local	\$306,956	\$37,441	\$344,397
Plano Police Department	Local	\$8,363	\$611	\$8,974
Pleasanton Police Department	Local	\$1,214	\$0	\$1,214
Polk County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$0	\$14,505	\$14,505
Port Arthur Police Department	Local	\$1,601	\$817	\$2,418
Portland Police Department	Local	\$11,189	\$7,043	\$18,232
Potter County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$1,718	\$0	\$1,718
Precinct 1 - Harris County Constable's Office	Local	\$13,507	\$0	\$13,507
Precinct 1 - Webb County Constable's Office	Local	\$5,850	\$0	\$5,850
Precinct 2 - Bexar County Constable's Office	Local	\$22,571	\$0	\$22,571
Precinct 4 - Hidalgo County Constable's Office	Local	\$2,237	\$0	\$2,237
Precinct 4 - Webb County Constable's Office	Local	\$9,990	\$564	\$10,554
Precinct 5 - Harris County Constable's Office	Local	\$22,878	\$12,029	\$34,907
Randall County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$19,780	\$0	\$19,780

Richardson Police Department	Local	\$27,653	\$8,723	\$36,376
Robstown Police Department	Local	\$2,260	\$0	\$2,260
Rockwall County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$5,182	\$0	\$5,182
Rockwall Police Department	Local	\$53,428	\$28,639	\$82,067
Rosenberg Police Department	Local	\$13,554	\$0	\$13,554
Round Rock Police Department	Local	\$13,114	\$0	\$13,114
Royse City Police Department	Local	\$35,714	\$0	\$35,714
San Benito Police Department	Local	\$13,158	\$19,103	\$32,261
San Juan Police Department	Local	\$31,037	\$33,092	\$64,129
Schertz Police Department	Local	\$28,107	\$7,337	\$35,444
Seguin Police Department	Local	\$27,363	\$3,216	\$30,579
Sherman Police Department	Local	\$3,253	\$611	\$3,864
Smith County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$3,006	\$17,596	\$20,602
Socorro Police Department	Local	\$9,844	\$0	\$9,844
Stafford Police Department	Local	\$110,272	\$2,871	\$113,143
Sugar Land Police Department	Local	\$3,105	\$0	\$3,105
Tarrant County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$1,190	\$875	\$2,065
Tarrant County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$3,006	\$0	\$3,006
Terrell Hills Police Department	Local	\$9,293	\$3,216	\$12,509
Texas Agricultural And Mechanical (A&M) International University				
Police	Local	\$4,056	\$1,514	\$5,570
Texas Board Of Criminal Justice (TBCJ) - Office Of The Inspector				
General	State	\$81,941	\$28,093	\$110,034
The Colony Police Department	Local	\$4,398	\$0	\$4,398
Travis County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$5,312	\$0	\$5,312
Tyler Police Department	Local	\$0	\$17,596	\$17,596
United Independent School District Police Department	Local	\$83,446	\$0	\$83,446
University of Texas San Antonio Police Department	Local	\$7,105	\$0	\$7,105
Upshur County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$0	\$17,596	\$17,596
Val Verde County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$24,006	\$0	\$24,006
Vidor Police Department	Local	\$10,817	\$0	\$10,817
Walker County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$12,306	\$0	\$12,306
Waller County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$14,136	\$0	\$14,136
Weatherford Police Department	Local	\$1,188	\$875	\$2,063

Webster Police Department	Local	\$64,820	\$0	\$64,820
Weslaco Police Department	Local	\$26,518	\$30,001	\$56,519
Wharton County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$27,311	\$0	\$27,311
Willacy County And District Attorney's Office	Local	\$7,863	\$6,905	\$14,768
Willis Police Department	Local	\$90,656	\$0	\$90,656
Wise County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$49,683	\$0	\$49,683
Zapata County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$9,990	\$564	\$10,554
Zavala County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$2,551	\$0	\$2,551
	Texas Totals	\$11,508,096	\$6,350,971	\$17,859,067